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REGISTRATION FORM – FORUM  

SN Name Organization Name Email-ID Signature 

1.  A Ray UFLEX LTD roy_amitak@rediffmail.com √ 

2.  Abhishek Jain 
Council on Energy, 

Environment and Water 
abhishek.jain@ceew.in 

√ 

3.  Ajay Kumar Giri BASIX Ajaykumar.g@basixindia.com √ 

4.  Akanksha Gupta 
PURA Infrastructural 

Development Consultants 
Pvt. Ltd. 

purainfrastructure@gmail.com 
√ 

5.  Amit Mehta Vayam Renewable Limited amitmehta@basixindia.com √ 

6.  Arul Kumaran 
NIC, Ministry of 

Communications & I.T. 
kumaran@nic.in 

√ 

7.  Chirag Rai ATREE chirag.rai@atree.org √ 

8.  Claire Glendenning DFAT 
Claire.Glendenning@dfat.gov.au 

√ 

9.  Debajit Palit TERI debajitp@teri.res.in √ 
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10.  Deepika Gupta Practical Action Consulting deepika.gupta@practicalaction.org.np √ 

11.  Ekta Jaju Switch ON ekta@switchon.org.in √ 

12.  Harshpreet Singh 
South Pole Carbon Asset 

Management Ltd. 
h.singh@southpolecarbon.com 

√ 

13.  I Bhavsar GEDA 
chairman@geda.org.in 

√ 

14.  Jadumani Kumbhar 
ADARSA,Sambalpur 

Odisha 
adarsa.sbp@gmail.com 

√ 

15.  Jasmeet Singh ICCO Cooperation jasmeet.singh@icco-cooperation.org √ 

16.  Jatin Desai GEDA jvdesai@geda.org.in √ 

17.  Mohan Kumar R S KREDL 
agmbiocogen@gmail.com 

√ 

18.  Naresh Ramteke 
Engineering Projects (India) 

Limited 
nmramteke@yahoo.com 

√ 

19.  Piyush Sohani 
SustainEarth Energy 

Solutions 
piyush@reed.co.in 

√ 

20.  Prabhjot Sodhi CEE prabhjot.sodhi@ceeindia.org √ 

21.  Prahlad Singh 
Min. of Communication & 
IT, National Informatics 

Centre 

prahlad.s@nic.in 
√ 
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22.  Pratigya Kwatra MART Pratigya.Kwatra@martrural.com √ 

23.  Rahul Rajpura Abellon Clean Energy Rahul.rajpura@abelloncleanenergy.com √ 

24.  Renuka Patel 
Gujarat Energy 

Development Agency 
jvdesai@geda.org.in 

√ 

25.  Sandeep Kanda 
South Pole Carbon Asset 

Management Limited 
s.kanda@southpolecarbon.com 

√ 

26.  
Sandeep Roy 

Choudhury 
VNV Advisory Services LLP 

sandeep@vnvadvisory.com 
√ 

27.  Saroj Kumar Mohanta MART 
skmohanta@martrural.com 

√ 

28.  Smita Singh European Union smita.singh@eeas.europa.eu √ 

29.  Sunil Mehta 
Grameen India Innovations 

Pvt Ltd 
sales@grameen-india.com 

√ 

30.  Suresh Ruparel GEDA sruparel@geda.org.in √ 

31.  Tarunima Prabhakar Prayas, Energy Group 
tarunima@prayaspune.org 

√ 

32.  TL Sankar 
Small Scale Sustainable 

Infrastructure Development 
Fund 

sankartl@yahoo.com 
√ 

33.  Venkatesh Iyer BioLite VIyer@biolitestove.com √ 
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34.  Vijaysinh Vaghela GEDA 
director@geda.org.in 

√ 

35.  Werner Kosemund INBAR 
wkosemund@inbar.int 

√ 

36. Ajay Tiwari DG Dordarshan Ajaytiwari.dgdordarshan@yahoo.in √ 

37. 
Sireesha Sudhakar 

Patnaik 
Development and Planning 

Professional 
Sireesha.patnaik@gmail.com 

√ 

38. Anil Kumar Joshi GIZ, Dehradun Anil.joshi29@gmail.com √ 

39. Vivek Srivastava Practical Action Vivek.srivastava@practicalaction.org.np √ 

40. Md. Maujilue Rahman Eastern Envro Proctect Manjilrahman@yahoo.com √ 

41. Shailja Ajay Mehta Dharma Life Shailja.mehta@dharmalife.in √ 

42. Puneet Gupta Dharma Life Puneet.gupta@dharmalife.in √ 

43. Reena Malhotra 
DOT, Min of 

Communication and IT 
dirnt3-dot@nic.in 

√ 

44. Shubi Vijay CKS Consulting Shubi.vijay@cks.in √ 

45. Pooja Lakwal CKS Consulting Pooja.lakwal@cks.in √ 

46. I N Jha 
Institute of Environment & 

Eco Development 
ieedindia2@gmail.com 

√ 
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47. Mohan Kumar KREDL agmbiocogen@gmail.com √ 

48. Sumit Dhanuka Navitas Green Power sumit.dhanuka@sar-group.com √ 

49. H Kumar CST-AID RFC hkumarestr@rediffmail.com √ 

50. Bishal Thapa Lokus Energy bishalt@lotusenergy.com.np √ 

51. Swapan Mehra IORA Ecological Swapan@ioraecological.com √ 

52. Poulami Choudhury 
Council on energy 

environment & water 
Poulami.choudhury@ceew.in 

√ 

53. Aashish Chalise ARC Finance info@arcfinance.org √ 

54 Heer S Tomer Navitas Green Power Heera.tomar@sar-group.com √ 

55. Kartik Desai Asha Impact karthik@ashaimpact.com √ 

56. Aman Kwatra AAKAR Energy Ventures Aakar.energy@gmail.com √ 

57. Ayush Garg AAkar Energy Ventures ayushgarg1985@gmail.com √ 

58. Sukhdeep Singh Rana Nu Green Energy Pvt Ltd ssrana@nugreenenergy.net √ 

59. Ripu b Singh TERI Ripu.singh@teri.res.in √ 
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